

T.P.(Crl.) No. 4 OF 2002
ITEM No.17

Court No. 8

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 4/2002

KRISHAN LAL KOCHAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 15/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Davender Verma,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The matter is adjourned by three weeks as per the
request made in the letter.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Gyan Bhatia)
Court Master